
W1/2 OF S3/4 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4
AS LIES N OF SR-241.  WD 1325-
101, WD 1332-2453,

DICKS ALVIN LEONARD/DICKS JANICE MARILYN
2258 SE FAMILY RD
LULU, FL 32061

34-4S-18-10544-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

1418.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

10/02/2015 DF 0.19 6,000 0 0 6,000

STANDARD
3

86,708
7,950
6,000

100,658
30,249
70,409

0
70,409

100,658
0

100,658

1332/2453 3/15/2017 WD U I 35 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY J PATOW

ALVIN LEONARD DICKS

1325/0101 11/02/2016 WD U I 17 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROLAND GILLEN & AL CR

BETTY J PATOW

2026
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HX Base Yr

455 SE COUNTY ROAD 241  , LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,447 115.9000 108.95 157,651 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 66,155

FEP 230 85 196 11,745

FOP 16 35 6 360

FOP 40 35 14 839

FOP 328 35 115 6,891

UOP 48 25 12 719

1,766 1,447 86,708

BAS= W3 FEP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ W31 UOP= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W14 S23
FOP= S8 E5 N8 W5$ E5 FOP= S8 E41 N8 W41$ E41 FOP= S8 E2 N8
W2$ E2 N23$.

BAS

3

3114

23

5 41 2

23

FEP 10

23

10

23

UOP 6

8

6

8

FOP8

5

8

5

FOP8

41

8

41

FOP8

2

8

2

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 8 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,950

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000


